
ADULTI GENERALE

Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica

27 Gaiardo Marco De Colò Daniele AM 0.18.20 1
43 Pagotto Adriano Da Riz Alberto AM 0.18.44 2
46 Costa Elia Berolo Ruggero AM 0.18.54 3
54 Scola Danilo Follador Alessandro AM 0.18.59 4
8 Bolzan Oscar De Zaiacomo Morris AM 0.19.04 5
19 Lachi Alessio Poli Graziano AM 0.19.14 6
2 Cagnati Luca Cagnati Franco AM 0.19.23 7
9 Farenzena Francesco Gullo Elia AM 0.19.43 8
47 Bratti Manuel De Biasi Giuliano AM 0.19.58 9
77 Pongan Giuseppe Fossen Gianmoreno AM 0.20.06 10
68 Fontanive Marco Soppelsa Ferruccio AM 0.20.33 11
32 De Col Federico Fontanive Damiano AM 0.20.41 12
17 Tancon Matteo Zus Kristian AM 0.20.44 13
49 Fedrea Loris Beccari Filippo AM 0.20.45 14
22 Fontana Alessio Ebo Riccardo AM 0.20.52 15
70 Brustolon Martina Sacchet Roberto AMIX 0.20.55 16
34 De Marco Fabrizio Basei Loris AM 0.20.56 17
24 Busin Maurizio Dell'Antone Federico AM 0.20.58 18
21 Colle Adone Friz Cesare AM 0.21.13 19
20 Viel Elso Andrich Ivo AM 0.21.26 20
26 Andrich Manuel Zulian Patrick AM 0.21.27 21
64 Santomaso Stefano Conedera Sandro AM 0.21.48 22
55 Chenet Emanuel Mottes Giacomo AM 0.22.05 23
50 Valt Igor Follador Daniele AM 0.22.18 24
25 Savio Marco De Zaiacomo Fabio AM 0.22.21 25
7 Busin Paolo Costantin Pierluigi AM 0.22.23 26
40 Farenzena Bruno Chissalè Fulvio AM 0.22.28 27
65 Zasso Devis Friz Daniele AM 0.22.34 28
3 Cassol Walter Nard Erno AM 0.22.38 29
74 Filippin Antonio Lorenzi Ruggero AM 0.22.43 30
13 Del Din Alessandro Oselin Dylan AM 0.22.54 31
44 Tomè Sara Orfano Giulio AMIX 0.22.56 32
67 Possamai Andrea D'Alessio Stefano AM 0.23.03 33
5 Genuin Magda De Nardin Anna AF 0.23.07 34
53 Brancaleone Daniele Case Loris AM 0.23.48 35
80 Da Roit William De Biasio Mario AM 0.23.54 36
14 Busin Lorenzo Busin Luciano AM 0.24.04 37
41 Triches Emilio Stramare Rudi AM 0.24.14 38
42 Zuanel Dario Da Roit Marzio AM 0.24.24 39
57 Tommaselli Alvise Lucchetta Marilena AMIX 0.24.28 40
76 Cassol Danilo Dell'Antone Germano AM 0.24.36 41
18 Liverani Patrizia Lazzini Paola AF 0.24.42 42
4 Miatello Daniela Bortot Gabriella AF 0.25.12 43
36 Perin Antonio Allegranzi Claudio AM 0.25.40 44
78 De Nardin Valentino Fossen Ivan AM 0.25.54 45
1 Sossai Armando Dal MagroPaolo AM 0.26.07 46
12 Mattler Bastien Mattler Eric AM 0.26.08 47
63 Friz Alfeo Dell'Osbel David AM 0.26.15 48
33 Costa Matteo Colle Simone AM 0.26.22 49
66 De Biasio Virgilio Pra Floriani Omar AM 0.26.30 50
30 De Nardin Giorgio Savio Marina AMIX 0.26.45 51
79 Schena Bruno Schena Sara AMIX 0.26.52 52
48 Chierchia Giovanni Chierchia veronica AMIX 0.27.26 53
15 Murer Melissa Moè Mariarosa AF 0.27.32 54
28 Bardini Christian De Cassan Roberto AM 0.27.43 55
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Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica
58 Maggiora Alessandra Pittarello Rudi AMIX 0.27.45 56
56 Tomaselli Andrea Miola Astrid AMIX 0.28.04 57
23 De Nardin Sonia Prete Alice AF 0.28.26 58
69 Colle Valentina Fontanive Claudia AF 0.29.24 59
71 Merlin Walter Val Domenico AM 0.29.33 60
75 Panciera Arcangelo Vallazza Andrea AM 0.29.37 61
81 Faieti Fausta Righes Fabio AMIX 0.29.42 62
37 Matten Walter Matten Sonia AMIX 0.29.57 63
35 Bisaro Fabio Bisaro Gloria AMIX 0.30.12 64
72 Casanova Gianni Fontana Rita AMIX 0.30.20 65
29 Fenti Elisa De Biasio Lisa AF 0.30.40 66
51 Dell'Osbel Pietro Guizzo Loris AM 0.30.41 67
73 Casanova Juri Manfroi Paolo AM 0.30.53 68
39 Barbana Valentina Darman Sara AF 0.31.10 69
52 Naukwelaerts De Agè Anna Crepaz Federica AF 0.32.01 70
16 Fontanive Monica De Cassan Ruben AMIX 0.32.57 71
38 Somma Federica Ganz Monica AF 0.33.37 72
60 Broglio Ludovico Broglio Roberto AM 0.34.34 73
10 Filaferro Erica Pasqualin Silvia AF 0.35.37 74
31 Del Zennero Michela Andrich Michela AF 0.38.05 75
6 Livan Laura Tomaselli Manuela AF 0.41.54 76

ADULTI MASCHILE

Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica

27 Gaiardo Marco De Colò Daniele AM 0.18.20 1
43 Pagotto Adriano Da Riz Alberto AM 0.18.44 2
46 Costa Elia Berolo Ruggero AM 0.18.54 3
54 Scola Danilo Follador Alessandro AM 0.18.59 4
8 Bolzan Oscar De Zaiacomo Morris AM 0.19.04 5
19 Lachi Alessio Poli Graziano AM 0.19.14 6
2 Cagnati Luca Cagnati Franco AM 0.19.23 7
9 Farenzena Francesco Gullo Elia AM 0.19.43 8
47 Bratti Manuel De Biasi Giuliano AM 0.19.58 9
77 Pongan Giuseppe Fossen Gianmoreno AM 0.20.06 10
68 Fontanive Marco Soppelsa Ferruccio AM 0.20.33 11
32 De Col Federico Fontanive Damiano AM 0.20.41 12
17 Tancon Matteo Zus Kristian AM 0.20.44 13
49 Fedrea Loris Beccari Filippo AM 0.20.45 14
22 Fontana Alessio Ebo Riccardo AM 0.20.52 15
34 De Marco Fabrizio Basei Loris AM 0.20.56 16
24 Busin Maurizio Dell'Antone Federico AM 0.20.58 17
21 Colle Adone Friz Cesare AM 0.21.13 18
20 Viel Elso Andrich Ivo AM 0.21.26 19
26 Andrich Manuel Zulian Patrick AM 0.21.27 20
64 Santomaso Stefano Conedera Sandro AM 0.21.48 21
55 Chenet Emanuel Mottes Giacomo AM 0.22.05 22
50 Valt Igor Follador Daniele AM 0.22.18 23
25 Savio Marco De Zaiacomo fabio AM 0.22.21 24
7 Busin Paolo Costantin Pierluigi AM 0.22.23 25
40 Farenzena Bruno Chissalè Fulvio AM 0.22.28 26
65 Zasso Devis Friz Daniele AM 0.22.34 27
3 Cassol Walter Nard Erno AM 0.22.38 28
74 Filippin Antonio Lorenzi Ruggero AM 0.22.43 29
13 Del Din Alessandro Oselin Dylan AM 0.22.54 30
67 Possamai Andrea D'Alessio Stefano AM 0.23.03 31
53 Brancaleone Daniele Case Loris AM 0.23.48 32
80 Da Roit William De Biasio Mario AM 0.23.54 33
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Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica
14 Busin Lorenzo Busin Luciano AM 0.24.04 34
41 Triches Emilio Stramare Rudi AM 0.24.14 35
42 Zuanel Dario Da Roit Marzio AM 0.24.24 36
76 Cassol Danilo Dell'Antone Germano AM 0.24.36 37
36 Perin Antonio Allegranzi Claudio AM 0.25.40 38
78 De Nardin Valentino Fossen Ivan AM 0.25.54 39
1 Sossai Armando Dal MagroPaolo AM 0.26.07 40
12 Mattler Bastien Mattler Eric AM 0.26.08 41
63 Friz Alfeo Dell'Osbel David AM 0.26.15 42
33 Costa Matteo Colle Simone AM 0.26.22 43
66 De Biasio Virgilio Pra Floriani Omar AM 0.26.30 44
28 Bardini Christian De Cassan Roberto AM 0.27.43 45
71 Merlin Walter Val Domenico AM 0.29.33 46
75 Panciera Arcangelo Vallazza Andrea AM 0.29.37 47
51 Dell'Osbel Pietro Guizzo Loris AM 0.30.41 48
73 Casanova Juri Manfroi Paolo AM 0.30.53 49
60 Broglio Ludovico Broglio Roberto AM 0.34.34 50

ADULTI FEMMINILE

Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica

5 Genuin Magda De Nardin Anna AF 0.23.07 1
18 Liverani Patrizia Lazzini Paola AF 0.24.42 2
4 Miatello Daniela Bortot Gabriella AF 0.25.12 3
15 Murer Melissa Moè Mariarosa AF 0.27.32 4
23 De Nardin Sonia Prete Alice AF 0.28.26 5
69 Colle Valentina Fontanive Claudia AF 0.29.24 6
29 Fenti Elisa De Biasio Lisa AF 0.30.40 7
39 Barbana Valentina Darman Sara AF 0.31.10 8
52 Naukwelaerts De Agè Anna Crepaz Federica AF 0.32.01 9
38 Somma Federica Ganz Monica AF 0.33.37 10
10 Filaferro Erica Pasqualin Silvia AF 0.35.37 11
31 Del Zennero Michela Andrich Michela AF 0.38.05 12
6 Livan Laura Tomaselli Manuela AF 0.41.54 13

ADULTI MISTI

Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica

70 Brustolon Martina Sacchet Roberto AMIX 0.20.55 1
44 Tomè Sara Orfano Giulio AMIX 0.22.56 2
57 Tommaselli Alvise Lucchetta Marilena AMIX 0.24.28 3
30 De Nardin Giorgio Savio Marina AMIX 0.26.45 4
79 Schena Bruno Schena Sara AMIX 0.26.52 5
48 Chierchia Giovanni Chierchia veronica AMIX 0.27.26 6
58 Maggiora Alessandra Pittarello Rudi AMIX 0.27.45 7
56 Tomaselli Andrea Miola Astrid AMIX 0.28.04 8
81 Faieti Fausta Righes Fabio AMIX 0.29.42 9
37 Matten Walter Matten Sonia AMIX 0.29.57 10
35 Bisaro Fabio Bisaro Gloria AMIX 0.30.12 11
72 Casanova Gianni Fontana Rita AMIX 0.30.20 12
16 Fontanive Monica De Cassan Ruben AMIX 0.32.57 13
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Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica

RAGAZZI GENERALE

Pettorale Atleta Anno Atleta Anno Cat. Tempo Classifica

36 De Marco Simone 1999 Chierchia Remi 1998 RM 0.08.53 1
20 Nard Lorena 1998 Comiotto Francesca 1998 RF 0.09.22 2
24 De Colò Francesca (f) 1998 De Colò Luca 1998 RM 0.09.32 3
59 Costa Matteo 2000 Petri Nicole (f) 1998 RM 0.10.10 4
37 Barbana Alessandro 2000 Soppelsa Daniele 1998 RM 0.10.11 5
31 Busin Leonardo 2003 Busin Eleonora (f) 2000 RM 0.10.49 6
40 Zuanel Matteo 1999 Fusina Marco 1999 RM 0.11.00 7
50 Mottes Jacopo 1998 Fullin Andrea 1999 RM 0.11.04 8
22 Menel Damiano 1999 D'Alessio Simone 1999 RM 0.11.17 9
39 De Colò Davide 2001 Campedel Daniele 2000 RM 0.11.28 10
60 Daberto Yuri 1998 Costa Francesco 2000 RM 0.11.35 11
21 Pasqualin Sara 1998 Filaferro Alessia 2000 RF 0.11.57 12
53 Broglio Riccardo 2002 Brancaleone Luca 2002 RM 0.11.58 13
34 Stalliviere Laura 2001 Comina Arianna 2001 RF 0.12.25 14
27 Busin Emanuele 2002 Costantin Davide 2001 RM 0.12.34 15
25 De Colò Gabriele 2003 Zasso Nicolas 2003 RM 0.12.35 16
26 Dall'Acqua Lorenzo 2002 Da Roit Alessandro 2000 RM 0.12.51 17
33 Soppelsa Giorgia 2003 Comina Camilla 2003 RF 0.12.55 18
49 Fusina Giacomo 2003 Dell'Osbel Nicola 2002 RM 0.13.06 19
43 Torner Andrea 2000 Dell'Osbel Riccardo 2000 RM 0.13.12 20
51 De Colò Alessia 2003 Pellegrini Eleonora 2002 RF 0.13.19 21
41 Zuanel Daniela (f) 2002 Tormen Samuel 2002 RM 0.13.28 22
38 Chissalè Elisa 2002 Selle Susanna 2002 RF 0.13.34 23
52 Brancaleone Greta (f) 2000 Brancaleone Marco 2004 RM 0.14.23 24
47 Lena Jessica 1998 Santomaso Chiara 2000 RF 0.14.31 25
56 Conedera Francesca 2003 Sommariva Lucrezia 2004 RF 0.14.33 26
23 Selle Mattia 2001 Dall'Acqua Gabriel 2000 RM 0.14.49 27
42 La Bruna Desiree 2004 Torner Laura 1999 RF 0.14.50 28
58 Marcon Samuele 2000 Marcon Tomaso 2005 RM 0.15.01 29
61 Borghese Miriana 2002 Galvao Jennifer 1999 RF 0.15.04 30
30 Case Cristiana 2005 De Zorzi Jasmine 2000 RF 0.15.07 31
44 Da Roit Nicole Giorgia (f) 2002 De Col Francesco 2002 RM 0.15.22 32
54 Pellegrini Gabriele 2004 Santomaso Luca 2004 RM 0.16.19 33
45 Fedon Pietro 2004 Marzo Federico 2002 RM 0.18.13 34
55 Zasso Sara 2004 Friz Evelin 2006 RF 0.18.50 35
48 Fusina Alberto 2005 Dell'Osbel Ivan 2005 RM 0.22.12 36
29 De Col Giovanni 2003 De Col Tobia 2006 RM 0.23.10 37
46 Lena Elisa 2001 Chierchia Sara 2006 RF 0.23.23 38

RAGAZZI MASCHILE

Pettorale Atleta Anno Atleta Anno Cat. Tempo Classifica

36 De Marco Simone 1999 Chierchia Remi 1998 RM 0.08.53 1
24 De Colò Francesca (f) 1998 De Colò Luca 1998 RM 0.09.32 2
59 Costa Matteo 2000 Petri Nicole (f) 1998 RM 0.10.10 3
37 Barbana Alessandro 2000 Soppelsa Daniele 1998 RM 0.10.11 4
31 Busin Leonardo 2003 Busin Eleonora (f) 2000 RM 0.10.49 5
40 Zuanel Matteo 1999 Fusina Marco 1999 RM 0.11.00 6
50 Mottes Jacopo 1998 Fullin Andrea 1999 RM 0.11.04 7
22 Menel damiano 1999 D'Alessio simone 1999 RM 0.11.17 8
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Pettorale Atleta Atleta Cat. Tempo Classifica
39 De Colò Davide 2001 Campedel Daniele 2000 RM 0.11.28 9
60 Daberto Yuri 1998 Costa Francesco 2000 RM 0.11.35 10
53 Broglio Riccardo 2002 Brancaleone Luca 2002 RM 0.11.58 11
27 Busin Emanuele 2002 Costantin Davide 2001 RM 0.12.34 12
25 De Colò Gabriele 2003 Zasso Nicolas 2003 RM 0.12.35 13
26 Dall'Acqua Lorenzo 2002 Da Roit Alessandro 2000 RM 0.12.51 14
49 Fusina Giacomo 2003 Dell'Osbel Nicola 2002 RM 0.13.06 15
43 Torner Andrea 2000 Dell'Osbel Riccardo 2000 RM 0.13.12 16
41 Zuanel Daniela (f) 2002 Tormen Samuel 2002 RM 0.13.28 17
52 Brancaleone Greta (f) 2000 Brancaleone Marco 2004 RM 0.14.23 18
23 Selle Mattia 2001 Dall'Acqua Gabriel 2000 RM 0.14.49 19
58 Marcon Samuele 2000 Marcon Tomaso 2005 RM 0.15.01 20
44 Da Roit Nicole Giorgia (f) 2002 De Col Francesco 2002 RM 0.15.22 21
54 Pellegrini Gabriele 2004 Santomaso Luca 2004 RM 0.16.19 22
45 Fedon Pietro 2004 Marzo Federico 2002 RM 0.18.13 23
48 Fusina Alberto 2005 Dell'Osbel Ivan 2005 RM 0.22.12 24
29 De Col Giovanni 2003 De Col Tobia 2006 RM 0.23.10 25

RAGAZZI FEMMINILE

Pettorale Atleta Anno Atleta Anno Cat. Tempo Classifica

20 Nard Lorena 1998 Comiotto Francesca 1998 RF 0.09.22 1
21 Pasqualin Sara 1998 Filaferro Alessia 2000 RF 0.11.57 2
34 Stalliviere Laura 2001 Comina Arianna 2001 RF 0.12.25 3
33 Soppelsa Giorgia 2003 Comina Camilla 2003 RF 0.12.55 4
51 De Colò Alessia 2003 Pellegrini Eleonora 2002 RF 0.13.19 5
38 Chissalè Elisa 2002 Selle Susanna 2002 RF 0.13.34 6
47 Lena Jessica 1998 Santomaso Chiara 2000 RF 0.14.31 7
56 Conedera Francesca 2003 Sommariva Lucrezia 2004 RF 0.14.33 8
42 La Bruna Desiree 2004 Torner Laura 1999 RF 0.14.50 9
61 Borghese Miriana 2002 Galvao Jennifer 1999 RF 0.15.04 10
30 Case Cristiana 2005 De Zorzi Jasmine 2000 RF 0.15.07 11
55 Zasso Sara 2004 Friz Evelin 2006 RF 0.18.50 12
46 Lena Elisa 2001 Chierchia Sara 2006 RF 0.23.23 13
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